
Perran-ar-Worthal CP School

Schedule of Governance Meetings

2021 - 2022

Period Committee Day Date Time

1 Business Planning Monday 06.09.21 08.00 - 10.00

Headteacher's Performance Management Group Monday tbc tbc

Pay & Performance (review prev 

year/set targets forthcoming year)

Monday 20.09.21 09.00 - 11.00

Curriculum, Standards & Engagement Tuesday 28.09.21 18.00 - 20.00

Finance, Personnel & Premises Tuesday 28.09.21 08.00 - 10.00

STRATEGY SESSION Tuesday 05.10.21 18.00 - 20.00
Full Governing Body Tuesday 19.10.21 18.00 - 20.00

2 Business Planning Monday 01.11.21 10.00 - 12.00

STRATEGY SESSION Tuesday 09.11.21 18.00 - 20.00

Finance, Personnel & Premises Tuesday 23.11.21 08.00 - 10.00

Curriculum, Standards & Engagement Tuesday 23.11.21 18.00 - 20.00
Full Governing Body Tuesday 14.12.21 18.00 - 20.00

1 Business Planning Tuesday 04.01.22 10.00 - 12.00

Finance, Personnel & Premises Tuesday 25.01.22 08.00 - 10.00

Curriculum, Standards & Engagement Tuesday 25.01.22 18.00 - 20.00

2 Business Planning Monday 14.02.22 10.00 - 12.00

Headteacher's Performance Management Group Monday 14.02.22 16.30 - 17.30

Pay & Performance (mid term review) Tuesday 15.02.22 09.00 - 11.00

Finance, Personnel & Premises Tuesday 08.03.22 08.00 - 10.00

Curriculum, Standards & Engagement Tuesday 08.03.22 18.00 - 20.00

Full Governing Body Tuesday 29.03.22 18.00 - 20.00

1 Business Planning Monday 04.04.22 10.00 - 12.00

Finance, Personnel & Premises Tuesday 03.05.22 08.00 - 10.00

Curriculum, Standards & Engagement Tuesday 03.05.22 18.00 - 20.00

Full Governing Body (Budget only) Tuesday 10.05.22 18.00 - 19.00

2 Business Planning Monday 06.06.22 10.00 - 12.00

Headteacher's Performance Management Group Monday 06.06.22 16.30 - 17.30

Pay & Performance (end of year review) Tuesday 07.06.22 09.00 - 11.00

Finance, Personnel & Premises Tuesday 28.06.22 08.00 - 10.00

Curriculum Tuesday 28.06.22 18.00 - 20.00

Full Governing Body Tuesday 19.07.22 18.00 - 20.00

Autumn Term 2021

Spring Term 2022

Summer Term 2022


